
R-39

Library Exterior Improvement

General Bids

3/2/16 at 1:00 PM

Bidder: Addenda DCAMM Certs. Bond Base

Folan Waterproofing x x x x 219,000.00$      

Commercial Construction Corp. x x x x 242,900.00$      

Contracting Specialist Inc. x x x x 248,560.00$      

Thompson x x x x 249,000.00$      

Acme Waterproofing x x x x 252,250.00$      

Patriot Restoration x x x x 293,850.00$      

Cenaxo x x x x 302,000.00$      

Bidder: Addenda DCAMM Certs. Bond Base Alternate 1 Total

Folan Waterproofing x x x x 219,000.00$      17,100.00$       236,100.00$     

Commercial Construction Corp. x x x x 242,900.00$      18,900.00$       261,800.00$     

Contracting Specialist Inc. x x x x 248,560.00$      20,955.00$       269,515.00$     

Thompson x x x x 249,000.00$      25,000.00$       274,000.00$     

Acme Waterproofing x x x x 252,250.00$      22,300.00$       274,550.00$     

Patriot Restoration x x x x 293,850.00$      7,100.00$         300,950.00$     

Cenaxo x x x x 302,000.00$      13,500.00$       315,500.00$     

Bidder: Addenda DCAMM Certs. Bond Base Alternate 1 Alternate 2 Total

Folan Waterproofing x x x x 219,000.00$      17,100.00$       33,600.00$       269,700.00$    

Commercial Construction Corp. x x x x 242,900.00$      18,900.00$       17,000.00$       278,800.00$    

Thompson x x x x 249,000.00$      25,000.00$       18,000.00$       292,000.00$    

Acme Waterproofing x x x x 252,250.00$      22,300.00$       25,900.00$       300,450.00$    

Contracting Specialist Inc. x x x x 248,560.00$      20,955.00$       32,745.00$       302,260.00$    

Patriot Restoration x x x x 293,850.00$      7,100.00$         3,500.00$         304,450.00$    

Cenaxo x x x x 302,000.00$      13,500.00$       24,000.00$       339,500.00$    

Bidder: Addenda DCAMM Certs. Bond Base Alternate 1 Alternate 2 Alternate 3 Total

Commercial Construction Corp. x x x x 242,900.00$      18,900.00$       17,000.00$       6,200.00$        285,000.00$        

Thompson x x x x 249,000.00$      25,000.00$       18,000.00$       12,000.00$      304,000.00$        

Folan Waterproofing x x x x 219,000.00$      17,100.00$       33,600.00$       39,000.00$      308,700.00$        

Patriot Restoration x x x x 293,850.00$      7,100.00$         3,500.00$         7,100.00$        311,550.00$        

Acme Waterproofing x x x x 252,250.00$      22,300.00$       25,900.00$       14,450.00$      314,900.00$        

Contracting Specialist Inc. x x x x 248,560.00$      20,955.00$       32,745.00$       21,440.00$      323,700.00$        

Cenaxo x x x x 302,000.00$      13,500.00$       24,000.00$       25,500.00$      365,000.00$        


